abs. Poradi

SI3aroNlccoNo arwN

19-20
19-20

jméno
JiFi
Vojtéch
Martin
Richard
Tomas
VI.
Jakub
Tomas
Ondrej
Jan
Simon
Premysi
Petra
Alois
Jan
Iveta
Jana
Bety
Pavel
Frantisek

Béh na Kasperk 2020

pfijmeni Cas start. Cislo
Prochazka 13:53 102
KozZeluh 14:09 105
Simurda 14.18 6
Simurda 14:44 9
Gorner 14:53 8
Kerbek 15:19 16
Jelinek 15.31 101
Dolejs 15:52 1
Koukol 16:24 4
Kozeluh 16:53 19
Bures$ 17:25 10
Koranda 17:29 12
DolejSova 17:37 7
Satra 18:02 104
Stodola 18:44 103
Spererova 19:16 2
Naxerova 19:49 106
Hartmanova 22:35 11
Vale$ 26:15 5
Kukan 26:15 57

* jméno lusténo ze zapisu, snad je spravné
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kategorie
M39
M39
M40
M40
M39
M40
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
M39
Z34
M60
M40
Z34
735
7234
M50
M50

pofadi v kat.
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